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1. Agency Representative 
Scott Smith 
Military Affairs 
PO BOX 4789 
Fort Harrison, MT  59636-4789 
Work: 406-324-3218 
Email:  scott.j.smith@us.army.mil 
Term Expires 07-01-2012 

2. Public Representative 
Robert E. "Bob" Harris 
1500 9th St. Northwest 
Great Falls, MT  59404 
Home: 406-761-7752 (Phone and Fax) 
Cell: 406-799-6051 
Email:  Bobharris6@bresnan.net 
Term Expires 07-01-2011 

3. Public Representative 
James B. Corson 
410 15th St W #8 
Billings, MT  59102 
Work: 406-657-6790 
Email:  james_corson@baucus.senate.gov 
Term Expires 07-01-2011 

4. Agency Representative 
Keith Kelly 
Department of Labor 
1327 Lockey Avenue 
Helena, MT  59601 
Wk: 406-444-3299 
Fax: 406-444-1394 
Email:  kkelly@mt.gov 
Term Expires 07-01-2010 
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5. Agency Representative 
Karin Olsen Billings 
Montana Office of Public Instruction 
PO Box 202501 
Helena, MT  59620-2501 
Work: 406-444-3000 
Email:  kbillings@mt.gov 
Term Expires 07-01-2012 

6. Non Profit Agency Representative 
Sheila Rice 
Neighborhood Housing Services 
509 First Avenue South 
Great Falls, MT  59401 
Home:406-453-0198  
Work: 406-761-5861 
Cell: 406-868-7933 
Fax: 406-761-5852 
Email:  srice@nhsgf.org  
Term Expires: 07-01-2010 

7. Public Representative 
John Ilgenfritz 
1001 Harrison Avenue 
Helena, MT  59601 
Home: 406-449-6839 
Email:  jgilgenfritz@msn.com 
Term Expires: 07-01-2012 

8. Public Representative 
Johnel Barcus 
9044 Snow Water DR 
Billings, MT  59101 
Home: 406-450-4822 
Work: 406-210-1671 
Email:  johnelb@live.com 
Alternate email: johnel.l.harrison.barcus@cencus.gov 
Term Expires: 07-01-2010 
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9. Public Representative 
Chris Kolstad 
295 HWY 366  
Ledger, MT  59456 
Home: 406-759-5686 
Work: 406-627-7223 
Email:  kolstads@mtintouch.net 
Term Expires 07-01-2012 
 

10. Agency Representative 
Chas Van Genderen 
Fish, Wildlife and Parks 
PO BOX 200701 
Helena, MT  59620-0701 
Work phone: 406-444-3750 
Email:  cvangenderen@mt.gov 
Term Expires 07-01-2012 

11. Youth Representative 
Laura Pflum 
404 E. Spruce Street #5 
Missoula, Montana  59802 
Home: (406)465-5728 
Email:  lulupafloom@yahoo.com 
Term Expires: 07-01-2010 

12. Local Government Representative 
Kim Miske 
261 Red Top Road  
Wibaux, MT  59353  
Work: 406-796-2431  
Cell: 406-795-8262 
Email:  miske@hughes.net 
Term Expires: 07-01-2010 
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13. Labor Representative 
Doug Braun 
2509 Patricia LN 
Billings, MT  59102 
Cell: 406-861-3777  
Home: 406-656-9111  
Email:  ddb147@hotmail.com 
Term Expires: 07-01-2010 

14. Corporation for National and Community Service-Ex Officio/Non-Voting 
Jackie Girard 
Capitol One Center 
208 N Montana Suite 206 
Helena, MT  59601 
Work: 406-449-5404 
Cell: 406-431-7899 
Fax: 406-449-5412 
Email:  jgirard@cns.gov 

15. Disabilities Community Representative 
Jack Chambers 
Opportunity Resources 
2821 S Russell St 
Missoula, Mt  59801  
Work: 406-721-2930  
Email:  jackchambersori@yahoo.com 
Term Expires: 07-01-2011 
 

16. Tribal Government Representative 
James Steele 
PO BOX 278 
Pablo, Mt  59855-0278 
Work: 406-675-2700 
Email:  jamess@cskt.org 
Term Expires: 07-01-2011 
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17. Director                                 Governor’s Office of Community Service 
Jan Lombardi 
1301 E Lockey AVE                                     PO BOX 200801 
Helena, MT  59601                                      Helena, MT  59620-0801 
Work: 406-444-2573 
Cell: 406-431-0625 
Fax: 406-444-4418 
Email:  JLombardi@mt.gov 
 

18. Disabilities Outreach Specialist 
Kathy Bean 
1301 E Lockey AVE                                     PO BOX 200801 
Helena, MT  59601                                      Helena, MT  59620-0801 
Phone: 406-444-5547 
Cell: 406-461-1887 
Fax: 406-444-4418 
Email:  KBean@mt.gov 

19. Citizen Corps Training Manager 
Lorri Ward Brown 
1301 E Lockey AVE                                     PO BOX 200801 
Helena, MT  59601                                      Helena, MT  59620-0801 
Phone: 406-444-1718 
Cell: 406-422-2261 
Fax: 406-444-4418 
Email:  LBrown@mt.gov 

20. AmeriCorps Grant Officer 
Tony Dean 
1301 E Lockey AVE                                     PO BOX 200801 
Helena, MT  59601                                      Helena, MT  59620-0801 
Phone: 406-444-1809 
Cell: 406-465-7574 
Email:  TDean@mt.gov 
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21. Training/Marketing Specialist 
Andrea “Andee” Dunick 
1301 E Lockey AVE                                     PO BOX 200801 
Helena, MT  59601                                      Helena, MT  59620-0801 
Phone: 406-444-1391 
Cell: 406-431-8011 
Email:  andunick@mt.gov 

22. Citizen Corps Special Needs Program Manager 
Mikelle Joki 
1301 E Lockey AVE                                     PO BOX 200801 
Helena, MT  59601                                      Helena, MT  59620-0801 
Phone: 406-444-1745 
Cell: 406-422-9466 
Email:  MJoki2@mt.gov 

23. Program Specialist 
Danielle Shyne 
1301 E Lockey AVE                                     PO BOX 200801 
Helena, MT  59601                                      Helena, MT  59620-0801 
Phone: 406-444-9077 
Cell: 406-422-9467 
Email:  dshyne@mt.gov 
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